
 

 

 

 

Term 2 Program 

2024 

Day: Date:  

WEEK 2   

Monday 8 April Grade 4 Netball & Soccer 13:15-14:00 
Grade 7 Netball 7 Soccer 14:00 – 14:45 
Grade 8 Soccer 14:00 -14:45 

Tuesday 9 April Grade 5 Netball & Soccer 13:15-14:00 
Grade 7 Maths Extra Classes (Certain learners) 
Grade 8 Coding Club 

Wednesday 10 April Grade 6 Netball & Soccer 13:15-14:00 
Grade 8 Netball 14:00 – 14:45 
Grade 5 Maths Extra Classes (Certain learners) 
No School Grade 3 & 7 Due to moderation  

Thursday 11 April Grade 3 Netball & Soccer 13:15-14:00 
Grade 4 & Grade 6 Math Extra Classes (Certain 
learners)  
Miss Sue-Leen’s Birthday 

Friday 12 April  

WEEK 3   

Monday 15 April Grade 4 Netball & Soccer 13:15-14:00 
Grade 7 Netball 7 Soccer 14:00 – 14:45 
Grade 8 Soccer 14:00 -14:45 
Pom Poms Gr4, 5 & 6: 13:15  - 14:10 

Tuesday 16 April Grade 5 Netball & Soccer 13:15-14:00 
Grade 7 Maths Extra Classes (Certain learners) 
Grade 8 Coding Club 

Wednesday 17 April Grade 6 Netball & Soccer 13:15-14:00 
Grade 8 Netball 14:00 – 14:45 
Grade 5 Maths Extra Classes (Certain learners) 

Thursday 18 April Grade 3 Netball & Soccer 13:15-14:00 
Grade 4, Grade 6 & Grade 8 Math Extra Classes 
(Certain learners)  
Pom Poms: Gr4, 5 & 6 13:15 – 14:10  

Friday 19 April Choir Auditions (In School time)  

WEEK 4   

Monday 22 April Grade 4 Netball & Soccer 13:15-14:00 
Grade 7 Netball 7 Soccer 14:00 – 14:45 
Grade 8 Soccer 14:00 -14:45 
Pom Poms Gr4, 5 & 6: 13:15  - 14:10 

Tuesday 23 April Grade 5 Netball & Soccer 13:15-14:00 
Grade 7 Maths Extra Classes (Certain learners) 
Grade 8 Coding Club 



Choir practice 12:50 – 13:30 

Wednesday 24 April Grade 6 Netball & Soccer 13:15-14:00 
Grade 8 Netball 14:00 – 14:45 
Grade 5 Maths Extra Classes (Certain learners) 

Thursday 25 April Grade 3 Netball & Soccer 13:15-14:00 
Grade 4, Grade 6 & Grade 8 Math Extra Classes 
(Certain learners)  
Pom Poms: Gr4, 5 & 6 13:15 – 14:10  

Friday 26 April  World Flamingo Day  
School departure at 11:30 (Teacher’s departmental 
workshop)  

WEEK 5   

Monday 29 April Grade 4 Netball & Soccer 13:15-14:00 
Grade 7 Netball 7 Soccer 14:00 – 14:45 
Grade 8 Soccer 14:00 -14:45 
Pom Poms Gr4, 5 & 6: 13:15  - 14:10 

Tuesday 30 April Grade 5 Netball & Soccer 13:15-14:00 
Grade 7 Maths Extra Classes (Certain learners) 
Grade 8 Coding Club 
Choir practice 12:50 – 13:30 

Wednesday 1 May Public Holiday: Workers Day 

Thursday 2 May   Grade 3 Netball & Soccer 13:15-14:00 
Grade 4, Grade 6 & Grade 8 Math Extra Classes 
(Certain learners)  
Pom Poms: Gr4, 5 & 6 13:15 – 14:10 

Friday 3 May Choir practice 12:40 – 13:15  

WEEK 6   

Monday 6 May Grade 4 Netball & Soccer 13:15-14:00 
Grade 7 Netball 7 Soccer 14:00 – 14:45 
Grade 8 Soccer 14:00 -14:45 
Pom Poms Gr4, 5 & 6: 13:15  - 14:10 

Tuesday 7 May Grade 5 Netball & Soccer 13:15-14:00 
Grade 7 Maths Extra Classes (Certain learners) 
Grade 8 Coding Club 
Choir practice 12:50 – 13:30 

Wednesday 8 May Grade 6 Netball & Soccer 13:15-14:00 
Grade 8 Netball 14:00 – 14:45 
Grade 5 Maths Extra Classes (Certain learners) 

Thursday 9 May Grade 3 Netball & Soccer 13:15-14:00 
Grade 4, Grade 6 & Grade 8 Math Extra Classes 
(Certain learners)  
Pom Poms: Gr4, 5 & 6 13:15 – 14:10  

Friday 10 May Choir practice 12:40 – 13:15  

WEEK 7   

Monday 13 May Grade 4 Netball & Soccer 13:15-14:00 
Grade 7 Netball 7 Soccer 14:00 – 14:45 
Grade 8 Soccer 14:00 -14:45 
Pom Poms Gr4, 5 & 6: 13:15  - 14:10 

Tuesday 14 May Grade 5 Netball & Soccer 13:15-14:00 
Grade 7 Maths Extra Classes (Certain learners) 



Grade 8 Coding Club 
Choir practice 12:50 – 13:30 
Miss Mari-Anne Lotriet’s Birthday  

Wednesday 15 May Grade 6 Netball & Soccer 13:15-14:00 
Grade 8 Netball 14:00 – 14:45 
Grade 5 Maths Extra Classes (Certain learners) 

Thursday 16 May Grade 3 Netball & Soccer 13:15-14:00 
Grade 4, Grade 6 & Grade 8 Math Extra Classes 
(Certain learners)  
Pom Poms: Gr4, 5 & 6 13:15 – 14:10  

Friday 17 May Choir practice 12:40 – 13:15  

WEEK 8   

Monday 20 May Grade 4 Netball & Soccer 13:15-14:00 
Pom Poms Gr4, 5 & 6: 13:15  - 14:10 

Tuesday 21 May Exam: Grade 7 English 
            Grade 8 LO 

Wednesday 22 May Exam: Grade 7 Geography  
            Grade 8 English 

Thursday 23 May Exam: Grade 7 Creative Art 
            Grade 8 Afrikaans FAL 

Friday 24 May  Exam: Grade 7 Maths Paper 1 
            Grade 8 Creative Art 

WEEK 9   

Monday 27 May Exam: Grade 7 Natural Science 
            Grade 8 EMS Paper 1 

Tuesday 28 May Exam: Grade 7: EMS Paper 1 
            Grade 8: Maths Paper 1 

Wednesday 29 May Election Day. No School 

Thursday 30 May Exam: Grade 4, 5 & 6 English 
            Grade 7 History 
            Grade 8 Maths Paper 2 

Friday 31 May Exam: Grade 4, 5 & 6 Geography 
            Grade 7 Technology  
            Grade 8 EMS Paper 2 

WEEK 10    

Monday 3 June Exam: Grade 4, 5 & 6 Natural Science 
            Grade 7 LO 
            Grade 8 Natural Science 

Tuesday 4 June Exam: Grade 4, 5 & 6 Afrikaans FAL 
            Grade 7 Maths Paper 2 
            Grade 8 History  

Wednesday 5 June Exam: Grade 4,5 & 6 Mathematics 
            Grade 7 Afrikaans FAL 
            Grade 8 Geography  

Thursday 6 June Exam: Grade 4, 5 & 6 Life Skills 
            Grade 7 EMS Paper 2 
            Grade 8 Technology 

Friday 8 June Exam: Grade 4, 5, 6 History   
NO SCHOOL FOR GRADE 7 & 8 Due to a meeting 

WEEK 10    



Monday 10 June FOUNDERS DAY CELEBRATION!!!  (Miss 
Annalie’s Birthday) 

Tuesday 11 June  

Wednesday 12 June  

Thursday 13 June School Closes at 10:00 

Friday 14 June Parents Day (No school for learners. Parents come and 
see Assessments and pick up Term 2 report)  
Miss Lolla’s Birthday 

 

 

~ Please put this program on your Fridge. Note something’s might 

change due to unforeseen circumstances.  


